
                   IZGLĪTOJAMO SKAITS RIEBIŅU NOVADĀ 2014. /2015.mācību gadā uz 01.09.2014. 

Izglītības 

iestāde 

1. 

kl. 

2. 

kl. 

3. 

kl. 

4. 

kl. 
K 

O 

P 

Ā 

5. 

kl. 

6. 

kl. 

 

7. 

kl. 

8. 

kl. 

9. 

kl. 
K 

O 

P 

Ā 

10. 

kl. 

 

11. 

kl, 

12. 

kl. 
K 

O 

P 

Ā 

1.- 

12.kl. 

Kopā 

 

5.-6. 

gad. 

Pirms 

skola 
K 

O 

P 

Ā 

Dravnieku 

pamatskola 

4 3 3 2 12 5 11 12 7 10 45     57 6 8 71 

Galēnu 

pamatskola 

 

11 6 4 6 27 8 8 8 7 9 40     67 11 15 93 

Rušonas 

pamatskola 

7 7 10 7 31 7 8 7 8 6 36     67 13 14 94 

Sīļukalna 

pamatskola 

2 1 5 5 13 2 7 2 9 0 20     33 5 2 40 

Riebiņu 

vidusskola 

 

vakarskola 

neklātiene 

 

15 7/3 14 18 57 14 12 16 18 11 71 

 

Vakar

skola 

Neklā 

tiene 

9 

 

 

17 

2 

11 

 

 

7 

7 

11 

 

 

17 

21 

31 

 

 

71 

230 

 

 

 

 

  230 

Riebiņu  

pirmsskolas 

izglītības 

iestāde 

                23 42 65 

Kopā 39 27 36 38 140 36 46 45 49 36 212 28 25 49 102 454 58 81 593 


